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Academic Calendar 2021-2022

Sl Date Day Event Grade
No
JUNE
1 ]05.06.2021 | Saturday | World Environment Day I-X
2 |20.06.2021 | Sunday [ Father’s Day [-X
3 125.06.2021 Friday | Online Class Inauguration [-X
4 |30.06.2021 | Wednesday | Essay Writing & Painting competition by
students I-X
JULY
1 |[11.07.2021 | Sunday | World population day [-X
2 | 13.07.2021 | Tuesday | World calamity Day VI-VIII
3 |19.07.2021 | Monday | First aid competition VI-— VIII
4 |26.07.2021 | Monday | World Hepatitis day ( Poster making) VIII- X
5 126.07.2021 | Monday [ FA1l Examination Starts -X
6  [30.07.2021 Friday | FA]1 Examination Ends [-X
7 131.07.2021 | Saturday | Parents-Teachers Meeting I-X
AUGUST
1 [07.08.2021 | Saturday | National Handloom Day V-X
2 12.08.2021 | Thursday | Internal Youth Day
3 15.08.2021 Sunday | Independence Day celebration 1-X
4 122.08.2021 Sunday | Grandparents Day I-V
SEPTEMBER
| 05.09.2021 Sunday | Teachers Day [-X
2 | 16.09.2021 | Thursday | World ozone day celebration (Speech VI - VIII
Competition)
3 17.09.2021 Friday Singing Competition VI- VIII
4 120.09.2021 | Monday | FA2 Examination Starts I-X
5 |24.09.2021 Friday FA2 Examination Ends [-X
6 ]27.09.2021 | Monday | Social Justice day (Debate) IX-X
OCTOBER
1 ]02.10.2021 | Saturday | Celebration of Gandhi Jayanthi 1-X
2 ] 02.10.2021 | Saturday | Parents-Teachers Meeting [-X
3 |08.10.2021 Friday Card making Competition 1-VIII
4 | 23.10.2021 | Saturday | Celebration of world Food day V -VIII
5 [25.10.2021 | Monday | SAI Examination Starts 1-X
6 |29.10.2021 Friday SA1 Examination Ends [-X
7 130.10.2021 | Saturday | Craft Day I-VIII
NOVEMBER
1 _|06.11.2021 | Saturday | Parents-Teachers Meeting I-X
2 | 14.11.2021 | Sunday | Children’s day competition I-X
3 18.11.2021 | Thursday | National Army day (patriotic solo dance VI-X
competition)
4 [29.11.2021 | Monday | National Integration day (Poster making) VI-X
DECEMBER
1 102.12.2021 | Thursday | National Pollution control day VI-X
2 | 04.12.2021 | Saturday | Indian Navy Day ( Speech Competition) VI-X
3 [13.12.2021 | Monday | FA3 Examination Starts [-X
4 |17.122021 | Friday | FA3 Examination Ends [-X




5 ]21.12.2021 | Tuesday | National Mathematics V-X
6 |24.12.2021 Friday Christmas day celebration I-X
7 [27.12.2021 | Monday [ Parents-Teachers Meeting 1-X
JANUARY (2022)
1 |04.01.2022 | Tucsday | Global Family Day v-X
2 ] 14.02.2022 Friday India Army Day I-X
26.01.2022 | Wednesday | Republic day
3 [31.01.2022 | Monday | English Handwriting Competition
FEBRUARY
1 |04.02.2022 | Friday | Poster making competition v-X
2 | 14.02.2022 | Monday | Healthy Tiffin competition v-X
3 125.02.2022 | Friday Quiz competition VI-X
MARCH
1 108.03.2022 | Tuesday | International Women’s Day [-VIII
2 110.03.2022 | Thursday [ Flowers Day I-X
3 |23.03.2022 | Wednesday | SA2 Examination Starts I-1X
4 131.03.2022 [ Thursday | SA2 Examination Ends I[-IX
APRIL
1 [11.04.2022| Monday [ Result Publication [-1IX
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